Eldon Middle School 10/28/19
1400 N Grand
Eldon Missouri 65026
Phone (573)392-8020 Fax (573)392-9151
Game Schedule
7th/8th Grade Girls Basketball
2019-2020
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 11/11/19 California Mdidle School 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Tue 11/12/19 Sedalia Middle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Thu 11/14/19 Boonville Pirates 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Tue 11/19/19 OSAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Thu 11/21/19 Lebanon Middle School 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Sat 11/23/19 Rolla Middle School 7TH/8TH Home 10:00 am
Mon 11/25/19 Camdenton Middle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
12/02/19--12/07/19  43rd Annual Eldon Tournament 7TH/8TH Home 4:30 pm
Tue 12/10/19 Southern Boone County 7TH/8TH Home 4:30 pm
Thu 12/12/19 Blair Oaks Falcons 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Mon 12/16/19 Mexico Middle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
Tue 12/17/19 Hallsville Indians 7TH/8TH Home 5:30 pm
Thu 12/19/19 Versailles Middle School 7TH/8TH Away 5:30 pm
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